présence nom
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ALLEGUEDE-BONNET

ARLOT
BARDET
BAZET-GERMIER
BOIS-ROLET
BOULDOIRES
CHARRAUD
CHASSIN
CHEVRY
COTTIN
FERCHAUD
FILLON
FORTON
GUIONNET
KASPRZAK
LANZAS PEREZ
LAURENT
LEMAIRE
MARCILLAC
OGUSE
PERRISSOL DULUC
ROUSSEL
THEUERKAUFF
TIBI

Fleuret - Masculin - M15

prénom

Jarod
Ludovic
Thomas
Samuel
Paolo
Emmanuel
Florian
Florian
Enzo
Victor
Jules
Benjamin
Matthieu
Thomas
Gabriel
Leandre
Bixente
Augustin
Noa
Luca
Florian
Tom
Oscar
Gabriel

date de naissance club

13/11/2005
25/12/2005
05/12/2006
14/10/2006
02/11/2005
29/08/2005
04/03/2005
16/01/2006
15/09/2004
10/05/2005
13/11/2005
30/05/2005
07/08/2005
29/09/2004
28/08/2004
18/07/2005
10/07/2005
31/01/2004
25/05/2005
09/09/2005
02/04/2004
18/09/2004
21/09/2004
29/01/2005

COGNAC EPEE
CORREZE HAUT
LA BREDE
PERIGNY
SARLAT CE
PERIGNY
ANGOULEME
ANGOULEME
PERIGUEUX EP
PERIGNY
MARCHOIS CE
LA ROCHELLE
MONT MARSAN
PERIGUEUX EP
BERGERAC CAD
BERGERAC CAD
MONT MARSAN
PAYS FOYEN
BERGERAC CAD
BORDEAUX EC
ANGOULEME
PERIGUEUX EP
MEDOC CE
LIMOGES CE

CID

POITOU CHARENTES
LIMOUSIN
AQUITAINE

POITOU CHARENTES
AQUITAINE

POITOU CHARENTES
POITOU CHARENTES
POITOU CHARENTES
AQUITAINE

POITOU CHARENTES
LIMOUSIN

POITOU CHARENTES
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE

POITOU CHARENTES
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
LIMOUSIN

classement

0

0

1360
1216
0

1365
1179
1159
1065
1307
0

1093
1160
1328
1266
1211
1151
1098
1475
1100
1055
1182
1252
1415

licence

210160020230
300190080095
040330190069
210170050204
040240040089
210170050067
210160010145
210160010381
040240030270
210170050076
300230050056
210170060689
040400150209
040240030304
040240010190
040240010225
040400150139
040330220033
040240010283
040330050329
210160010225
040240030345
040330490103
300870010312
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</ Poule n° 01 </ Poule n° 03
1 PERRISSOL DULUC Florian ANGOULEME 3 FILLON Benjamin LA ROCHELLE
8 FORTON Matthieu MONT MARSAN 6 LAURENT Bixente MONT MARSAN
12 BAZET-GERMIER  Samuel PERIGNY 11 LANZAS PEREZ Leandre BERGERAC CAD
14 KASPRZAK Gabriel BERGERAC CAD 16 GUIONNET Thomas PERIGUEUX EP
17 BARDET Thomas LA BREDE 19 TIBI Gabriel LIMOGES CE
22 BOIS-ROLET Paolo  SARLAT CE 24 ALLEGUEDE-BONNET Jarod ~ COGNAC EPEE
</ Poule n° 02 </ Poule n° 04
2 CHEVRY Enzo PERIGUEUX EP 4 LEMAIRE  Augustin PAYS FOYEN
7 CHASSIN  Florian ANGOULEME 5 OGUSE Luca BORDEAUX EC
13 THEUERKAUFF Oscar MEDOC CE 9 CHARRAUD Florian  ANGOULEME
15 COTTIN Victor PERIGNY 10 ROUSSEL  Tom PERIGUEUX EP
20 MARCILLAC Noa  BERGERAC CAD 18 BOULDOIRES Emmanuel PERIGNY

23 ARLOT Ludovic CORREZE HAUT 21 FERCHAUD  Jules MARCHOIS CE
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«/Poule n° 01 Arbitre Piste
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54RLAT £ BOTS-ROLET Paolo 1 0 0.000 7 25 -18 6

14 BREDE BARDET Thomas 2 4 0.800 22 18 +4 2

1 0.200 14 17 -3 5

BERGERAC CAD KASPRZAK Gabriel 3

HONT 114754 FORTON Matthieu 4 3 0600 16 16 +0 4

PERIGNY BAZET-GERMIER Samuel 5 3 0600 19 15 +4 3

4 0800 23 10 +13 1

ANGOULEME PERRISSOL DULUC Florian 6
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«/Poule n° 02 Arbitre Piste
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CORREZE HAUT ARLOT  Ludovic

peRGERAC 0 MARCILLAC Noa 1 0200 11 23 -12 5

3 0600 19 12 +7 3

PERIGNY COTTIN Victor

2 0400 14 17 -3 4

Mepoc e THEUERKAUFF Oscar

ANGOULEME CHASSIN Florian 4 0-800 22 10 +12 2

5 1.000 25 8 +17 1

PERIGUEUX EP CHEVRY Enzo
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</Poule n° 03 Arbitre Piste

PERIGUEUX EP GUTONNET Thomas 1

0 0.000 15 25 -10 6

COGNAC EPFE. ALLEGUEDE-BONNET Jarod 2

2 0400 13 22 9 4

LIMOGES CE TIBI Gabriel 3

BERGERAC G40 L ANZAS PEREZ Leandre 4 10200 13 22 -9 5

4 0.800 23 10 +13 1

MONT MARSAN LAURENT Bixente 5

4 0800 19 15 +4 3

LAROCHELLE FILLON Benjamin 6
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</Poule n° 04 Arbitre Piste
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PERIGUEUX £ ROUSSEL Tom 1 3 0.600 16 14 +2 3

—t

PeRIGNY BOULDOIRES Emmanuel 2 0200 11 20 -9 5

2 0400 17 16 +1 4

ANcouLEME CHARRAUD Florian 3

MARCHOIS CE FERCHAUD Jules 4 0 0000 3 25 -22 6

PAYS FOYEN LEMAIRE Augustin 5 4 0.800 23 7 +16 2

5 1.000 24 12 +12 1

BORDEAUX EC OGUSE Luca 6
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place statut nom prénom club poule n°® Vict./Matchs (%o0) indice Touches données
1 J CHEVRY Enzo PERIGUEUX EP 2 1000 17 25
2 J OGUSE Luca BORDEAUX EC 4 1000 12 24
3 J LEMAIRE Augustin PAYS FOYEN 4 800 16 23
4 J LAURENT Bixente MONT MARSAN 3 800 13 23
4 J PERRISSOL DULUC Florian ANGOULEME 1 800 13 23
6 J CHASSIN Florian ANGOULEME 2 800 12 22
7 J GUIONNET Thomas PERIGUEUX EP 3 800 11 20
8 J BARDET Thomas LA BREDE 1 800 4 22
9 J FILLON Benjamin LA ROCHELLE 3 800 4 19
10 J COTTIN Victor PERIGNY 2 600 7 19
11 J BAZET-GERMIER Samuel PERIGNY 1 600 4 19
12 J ROUSSEL Tom PERIGUEUX EP 4 600 2 16
13 J FORTON Matthieu MONT MARSAN 1 600 0 16
14 J CHARRAUD Florian ANGOULEME 4 400 1 17
15 J THEUERKAUFF Oscar MEDOC CE 2 400 -3 14
16 g TIBI Gabriel LIMOGES CE 3 400 -9 13
17 J KASPRZAK Gabriel BERGERAC CAD 1 200 -3 14
18 g LANZAS PEREZ Leandre BERGERAC CAD 3 200 -9 13
19 J BOULDOIRES Emmanuel PERIGNY 4 200 -9 11
20 g MARCILLAC Noa BERGERAC CAD 2 200 -12 11
21 J ALLEGUEDE-BONNET Jarod COGNACEPEE 3 0 -10 15
22 g BOIS-ROLET Paolo SARLAT CE 1 0 -18 7
23 J ARLOT Ludovic CORREZE HAUT 2 0 -21 3
24 J FERCHAUD Jules MARCHOISCE 4 0 -22 3
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place statut nom prénom club

1 Y4 CHEVRY Enzo PERIGUEUX EP
2 < LEMAIRE Augustin  PAYS FOYEN

3 J OGUSE Luca BORDEAUX EC
3 V4 PERRISSOL DULUC Florian ANGOULEME

5 J LAURENT Bixente MONT MARSAN
6 J FILLON Benjamin LA ROCHELLE

7 J COTTIN Victor PERIGNY

8 4 BAZET-GERMIER Samuel PERIGNY

9 J CHASSIN Florian ANGOULEME
10 4 GUIONNET Thomas PERIGUEUX EP
11 J BARDET Thomas LA BREDE

12 J ROUSSEL Tom PERIGUEUX EP
13 J FORTON Matthieu MONT MARSAN
14 4 CHARRAUD Florian ANGOULEME
15 J KASPRZAK Gabriel BERGERAC CAD
16 V4 LANZAS PEREZ Leandre BERGERAC CAD
17 J THEUERKAUFF Oscar MEDOC CE

18 4 TIBI Gabriel LIMOGES CE

19 J BOULDOIRES Emmanuel PERIGNY

20 J MARCILLAC Noa BERGERAC CAD
21 J ALLEGUEDE-BONNET Jarod COGNAC EPEE
22 4 BOIS-ROLET Paolo SARLAT CE

23 J ARLOT Ludovic CORREZE HAUT
24 4 FERCHAUD Jules MARCHOIS CE
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</Tableau de 32 </ Tableau de 16 </ Tableau de 8 </ Demifinale </Finale Vainqueur
1 CHEVRY Enzo PEROUEUXER & . s a &
1-32.1 ; chevry Enzo mrccue  V
1'16-1 1 CHEVRY Enzo PERIGUELX EP v'
v
17 KASPRZAK Gabriel Eremccmo W .
. 1-32.2 1; kasprzak Gabriel smesucco 6
16 TIBI Gabriel YMOG55CE 4
1-8.1 1 CHEVRY Enzo PERIGUEUXEP V'
9 FILLON Benjamin LAROGHELLE v’ .
. 1-32.3 5 rion Benjamin A FOCHELE v
24 FERCHAUD Jules Mrcos e O ]
1-16.2 9 FILLON Benjamin A ROZELE 8

v
1-32.4 5 garper Thomas “ermE | 2

8 BARDET Thomas LABREDE ‘

v
1 GHEVRY Enm Frcvecer VI

1-4.1

5 PERRISSOL DULUC Florian AVGOUENME

1-32.5 5 permissoL puLuc Florian asovse V.

5 4

1-16.3 5 permissoL buLuc Fiorian Arviee Y

21 ALLEGUEDE-BONNET Jarod COGNAC EPEE 3

1-32.6 5

12 ROUSSEL Tom PRRIVEUXE

v
12 ROUSSEL Tom PRicuaxer W

\ 1-8.2 5 perRISSOL DULUC Florian Ancouse 6
13 FORTON Matthieu oramsa V. .
v 1-32.7 13 rorTON Matthieu Mo imsin 6
20 MARCLLAC Noa s&crccan 6 ]
v 1-16.4 4 |AuRENT Bixente MoVTHarsay 6
1-32.8 , | AuReNT Bixente rovrmmsin V7
4 LAURENT Bixente MONTMARSAV |
1-2.1 1 CHEVRY Enzo PEY@EX
3 LEMAIRE Augustin PAYSFOYEN .
1-32.9 5 | emaire Auqustin PAsFoE |V .
v 1-16.5 3 |gmAIRE Augusin Posrom V9
19 BOULDOIRES Emmanuel PGy 2 i
v 1-32.10 34 cHARRAUD Florian Acouieve 3
14 CHARRAUD Fiorian Avcoutse | Y '
y 1-8.3 5 \emaire Auqustin Psrom |V
11 BAZET-GERMIER Semuel "RV V .
Y 1-32.11 1, pazer-GERMIER Samuel oy V
22 BOIS-ROLET Paclo “AATCE 3 )
Y 1-16.6 1) pazET-GERMIER Samuel rian | 7
1-32.12 ¢ qyassIN Florian Acousre 5
6 _CHASSIN Florian ANGOULEVE | '
1-4.2 3 |emAIRE Augusiin Prsrom 8
7 _GUIONNET Thomas PFRIGEXE .
‘1'32-13 7 GUIONNET Thomas P&eUx» | 8 .
v 1-16.7 15 cornn victor rerevr 4
23 ARLOT Ludovic @RREZ HUT 8 .
y 1-32.14 1y cornn victor rraw V.
10 COTTIN vVictor Peray Y '
¥ 1-8.4 , oGusE Luca BOREAUXEC 5
15 THEUERKAUFF Oscar Moo ce 0
1-32.15 4"

18 LANZAS PEREZ Leandre BERGERACAD

v
18 LANZAS PEREZ Leandre ROFRACCAD \'/

1-16.8 ; oguse Luca sommuxec  V

v

1-32.16 Vv

2 OGUSE Luca BORIFAUXEC I

2 OGUSE Luca BORDFAUXEC
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place nom

1 CHEVRY

2 LEMAIRE

3 OGUSE

3 PERRISSOL DULUC
5 LAURENT

6 FILLON

7 COTTIN

8 BAZET-GERMIER
9 CHASSIN

10 GUIONNET

11 BARDET

12 ROUSSEL

13 FORTON

14 CHARRAUD

15 KASPRZAK

16 LANZAS PEREZ
17 THEUERKAUFF
18 TIBI

19 BOULDOIRES

20 MARCILLAC

21 ALLEGUEDE-BONNET
22 BOIS-ROLET

23 ARLOT

24 FERCHAUD

prénom

Enzo
Augustin
Luca
Florian
Bixente
Benjamin
Victor
Samuel
Florian
Thomas
Thomas
Tom
Matthieu
Florian
Gabriel
Leandre
Oscar
Gabriel
Emmanuel
Noa
Jarod
Paolo
Ludovic
Jules

club

PERIGUEUX EP
PAYS FOYEN
BORDEAUX EC
ANGOULEME
MONT MARSAN
LA ROCHELLE
PERIGNY
PERIGNY
ANGOULEME
PERIGUEUX EP
LA BREDE
PERIGUEUX EP
MONT MARSAN
ANGOULEME
BERGERAC CAD
BERGERAC CAD
MEDOC CE
LIMOGES CE
PERIGNY
BERGERAC CAD
COGNAC EPEE
SARLAT CE
CORREZE HAUT
MARCHOIS CE

CID

AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE

POITOU CHARENTES
AQUITAINE

POITOU CHARENTES
POITOU CHARENTES
POITOU CHARENTES
POITOU CHARENTES
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE

POITOU CHARENTES
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
LIMOUSIN

POITOU CHARENTES
AQUITAINE

POITOU CHARENTES
AQUITAINE
LIMOUSIN

LIMOUSIN

region

NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE



